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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 16 Women, 100m Butterfly 10 years and older
29.11.2020 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:28.06  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:18.72
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:30.51 230
2. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 1:36.48 190
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:47.56 137

DNF NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.38 316
2. RAOS, Ivana 09 11. April 1:40.69 167
3. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:55.76 110

DNF VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. April 1:11.75 462
2. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:13.65 427
3. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 1:15.05 403
4. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:16.86 376
5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:19.25 343
6. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.44 328
7. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.61 272
8. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:28.10 249 L
9. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:31.28 224 L

10. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.28 164 L

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:06.44 582
2. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:09.92 499
3. LISING, Maya 06 Vracar 1:13.75 425
4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.97 374
5. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.16 371
6. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.82 348 L
7. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:19.14 344 L
8. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Mornar 1:51.58 122 L

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:06.44 582
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.62 552
3. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:09.92 499
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:10.31 491
5. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.54 466
6. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. April 1:11.75 462
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:13.65 427
8. LISING, Maya 06 Vracar 1:13.75 425
9. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 1:15.05 403

10. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:16.86 376
11. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.97 374
12. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.16 371
13. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.82 348 L
14. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:19.14 344 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 16, Women, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

15. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:19.25 343
16. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.44 328
17. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.38 316
18. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.61 272
19. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:28.10 249 L
20. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:30.51 230
21. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:31.28 224 L
22. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 1:36.48 190
23. RAOS, Ivana 09 11. April 1:40.69 167
24. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.28 164 L
25. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:47.56 137
26. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Mornar 1:51.58 122 L
27. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:55.76 110

DNF NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas
DNF VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar


